

SEER ENGINEERING

#3,Arul Nagar Road,Kodungaiyur,Chennai-600 118
Mob:+91 9344613292 | E-mail:seerengg@gmail.com
GSTIN:33AAAPE6290J2ZU

Date:22-11-2021

TO

Rev Fr.RECTOR,
Donbosco Beatitudes,
Vyasarpadi,Chennai-600039

Dear Father,

Greetings from SEER ENGINEERING. I am very great to you for this opportunity provided to me.I have quoted our possible lowest rates for each items.Awaiting to hear from you

Thanking you,

With love and prayers

SEER ENGINEERING

Enclosure;

1.Abstract estimate

2.working plan

**ABSTRACT ESTIMATE FOR THE RENOVATION WORKS
IN JUNIOR BOYS HOME AT NO:50,SUNDRAM MAIN
ROAD,VYASARPADI,CHENNAI-600039.
FOR DON BOSCO BEATITUDES.**

Date:22/11/2021

GROUND FLOOR(NEW TOILETS)

<u>S.NO</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION OF WORKS</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>RATE</u>	<u>PER</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
1	Earthwork excavation for column foundation	176.00	35	cft	6,160.00
2	M.Sand filling in foundation	52.00	80	Cft	6,560.00
3	1:4:8 pcc for foundation	52.00	150	cft	7,800.00
4	R.C.C 1:2:3 mix concrete for Dummy coloumn, Plinth & Roof slab.	124.00	550	cft	68,200.00
5	9" thick brick work in cm 1:4 Mix for basement and super structure walls.	145.00	275	cft	39,875
6	4 ½"thick brickwork in cm 1:4 Mix for partition walls.	114.00	165	sft	18,810.00
7	Inside and outside Wall	756.00	80	Sft	60,480.00

SEER ENGINEERING

#3,Arul Nagar Road,Kodungaiyur,Chennai-600 118

Mob:+91 9344613292 | E-mail:seerengg@gmail.com

GSTIN:33AAAPE6290J2ZU

	plastering in cm 1:4 mix for toilet				
8	Supply and fixing of floor and wall tiles	185.00	165	Sft	30,525.00
9	Supply and fixing of IWC Parry ware make ,tap,pipe and fittings.including 4”drainage lines	2	8,000	no	16,000.00
10	Applying two coat of ACE emulsion Over one coat of primmer for plaster areas	756.00	20	Sft	15,120.00
11	Electrical works in toilet	2	2000	no	4,000.00
12	Supplying&fixing of P.V.C. doors	2	3500	no	7,000.00
13	<u>Laying the floor at the back side of the building</u> Removal of plants and trees	LS	5,000	LS	5,000.00
14	M.Sand filling in floor	104.00	80	cft	8,320.00
15	1;4:8 pcc for above	104.00	150	cft	15,600.00
16	Bath doors	3	5,000	No	15,000.00
17	1:1.5:3 mix Granolithic cement flooring	416.00	100	Sft	41,600.00
	<u>Dormitory, study hall and renovation works</u>				

SEER ENGINEERING

#3,Arul Nagar Road,Kodungaiyur,Chennai-600 118

Mob:+91 9344613292 | E-mail:seerengg@gmail.com

GSTIN:33AAAPE6290J2ZU

18	Removal of the brick partition walls	150.00	25	sft	3,750.00
19	Removal of the ply partition walls	LS	-	-	1,500.00
20	4.5"Brickwork in cm 1:4mix for partition walls	114.00	165	Sft	18,810.00
21	1;2;4 mix for R.C.Clintel beams	4.00	500	Cft	2,000.00
22	Wall plastering in cm 1:4 mix for partition walls	228.00	80	Sft	18,240.00
23	Applying two coat of ACE emulsion Over one coat of primer for plaster areas	460.00	20	Sft	9,200.00
24	Supply and fixing of floor tiles	LS			5,000.00
	<u>Renovation works in the corridor</u>				
25	Removal of the ply partition walls	LS			1,500.00
26	1;2;4 mix for R.C.Clintel beams	9.00	500	cft	4,500.00
27	4.5"Brickwork in cm 1:4mix for partition walls	83.00	165	Sft	13,695.00
28	Wall plastering in cm 1:4 mix for partition walls	175.00	80	Sft	14,000.00
29	Applying two coat of ACE emulsion Over one coat of primer for plaster areas	175.00	20	Sft	3,500.00
30	Wall plastering with chicken mesh for corridor outer wall(jolly side)	310.00	90	Sft	27,900.00
31	Applying two coat of	925.00	20	Sft	18,500.00

SEER ENGINEERING

#3,Arul Nagar Road,Kodungaiyur,Chennai-600 118
Mob:+91 9344613292 | E-mail:seerengg@gmail.com
GSTIN:33AAAPE6290J2ZU

	ACE emulsion Over one coat of primer for plaster areas				
32	Supply and fixing of mesh for jolly	125.00	25	Sft	3,125.00
33	Supply and fixing of weld mesh gate for back side of building	2	8000	N0	16,000.00
	Supply and fixing of flush doors	48.00	700	Sft	33,600.00
		TOTAL			5,27,270.00
		GST 18%			94,908.60
		GRAND TOTAL			6,55,778.60
		SAY			6,55,000.00
(RUPEES SIX LAKH FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY)					